metaphase-tech.com
Metaphase
Technologies, Inc.
metaphase-tech.com
Specifications:
Power Source 110/220VAC ; 50/60Hz
Current Draw 3.5A @ 12VDC
Finish Powder Coating Blue

Metaphase Fiber Optic LED Illuminator
Model#: MP- LED-150
ORDERING INFORMATION:
• M P - L E D - 1 5 0   -   □   - 2 4 -    □
W    White 5500k
R    Red 630nm
G    Green 530nm
B    Blue 455 nm
IRN       Infrared 880nm
Part # Color Power Supply
MP-LED-150-W-24 White 6000K
24 volt power
supply available
upon request.
MP-LED-150-R-24 Red 630nm
MP-LED-150-B-24 Blue 455nm
MP-LED-150-G-24 Green 530nm
MP-LED-150-IRN-24 Infrared 850nm
10 ft. flying leads come standard on all products.
Light features built-in constant current driver.
 No expensive controller required.
metaphase-tech.com
Metaphase
Technologies, Inc.
metaphase-tech.com
Drawing/Diagram
2.18
55.45
.25
6.43
2.33
59.31
4.37
111.12
2.12
53.90
2.60
65.99
6.48
164.69
1.17
29.62
MAIN SWITCH
SEE NOTE #2
6.01
152.65
.66
16.84
 7.53 [191.2] MAX.
2.88
73.03
1.63
41.35
DC POWER RECEPTACLE
2.1 MM
POWER SUPPLY
IEC320 LINE CORD EXTENSION.
NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ELECTRICAL DATA:1.
2.  ENTIRE ASSEMBLY CONSISTS OF BASE UNIT AND NOSE PIECE. REFER TO DRAWING #MP-LED-150-2-XXX FOR SPECIFIC NOSE PIECE.
REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
PART NUMBER LED COLOR
MP-LED-150-W WHITE
MP-LED-150-R RED
MP-LED-150-G GREEN
MP-LED-150-B BLUE
D
C
B
AA